   Series AME30-Z
 30 Watt | AC-DC Converter
www.aimtec.com Tel: +1 514 620 2722 Toll free: + 1 888 9 AIMTEC
 (926 6832)
 1 of 3  North America only
 FEATURES:
Models
Single output
Model Input Voltage
(VAC/Hz)
Input
Voltage
(VDC)
Max Output
wattage
(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Minimum
load
(%)
Efficiency
(%)
AME30-3.3SZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 20 3.3 6 5 70
AME30-5SZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 30 5 6 4 75
AME30-12SZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 30 12 2.5 2 80
AME30-15SZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 30 15 2 2 80
AME30-24SZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 30 24 1.25 2 77
Models
Dual and Dual Separated output
Model
Input
Voltage
(VAC/Hz)
Input
Voltage
(VDC)
Max Output
wattage
(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Minimum
load
(%)
Efficiency
(%)
AME30-5DZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 30 ±5 ±3 2 73
AME30-12DZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 30 ±12 ±1.25 3 78
AME30-15DZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 30 ±15 ±1 1 76
AME30-5S12SZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 30 5/12 3/1.25 20 77
Models
Triple output
Model
Input
Voltage
(VAC/Hz)
Input
Voltage
(VDC)
Max Output
wattage
(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Minimum
load
(%)
Efficiency
(%)
AME30-512TZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 30 5 / ±12 3/±0.63 20 77
AME30-515TZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 30 5 / ±15 3/±0.5 20 76
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units
115 VAC  520 mA Current 230 VAC  320 mA
115 VAC  10 A Inrush current <2ms